
Quick 
Bites
Quick 
Bites

*Denotes Items that can be used in combos and meals

Bag of Chips*

Rice Krispie Treat

3 Pack Cookies

Large Cookies

Special K Protein Bar

Pop Tart

Gummies

Yogurt Pretzels

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

$4.25

$3.50

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00



Quick 
Bites
Quick 
Bites

*Denotes Items that can be used in combos and meals

Fruit Cups 

Little Fruit Cups

Yogurt Parfaits

Pudding Parfaits 

Cake Slice 

Cheesecake Slice 

Pie Slice 

8oz Water* 

16.9oz Water* 

6oz Apple Juice* 

White Milk* 

Chocolate Milk* 

$3.50

$2.75

$3.00

$2.50

$3.50

$4.25

$3.50

$1.50

$2.00

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50



$4.50

$8.50

DeliDeli
Deli Sandwich/Wrap

Deli Combo

(Deli Sandwich, Bag of Chips or Fries/tater tots, and any one 
of Fountain Drink, 16.9oz water, 8oz water, 6oz Juice, 8oz Milk)

PizzaPizza
Slice of Pizza

Pizza Combo

(Slice of Pizza, Bag of Chips or Fries/tater tots, and any one of 
Fountain Drink, 16.9oz water, 8oz water, 6oz Juice, 8oz Milk)

$3.50

$7.50



Coca-Cola

Diet Coke 

Coke Zero

Vanilla Coke

Cherry Coke 

Cherry Vanilla 

Sprite 

Pibb Xtra

Fanta 

Dasani 

Minute Maid Juice 

Smart Water

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

$3.50

$2.50

BeveragesBeverages



Fruit Punch

Pink Lemonade 

Lemonade 

Blue Raspberry 

Berry Punch 

Watermelon Punch 

Power Water 

Powerade 

Gold Peak 

Fair Life Milk

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

BeveragesBeverages



Hamburger* 

Cheeseburger* 

Bacon Cheeseburger*

Chicken Sandwich*

Chicken Tenders* 

Hamburger Combo 

Cheese Burger Combo 

Bacon Cheese Burger Combo 

Chicken Combo

Fries*

Tater Tots*

Funnel Cake Fries

Mozzerella Sticks

FlameFlame
$3.75

$4.00

$4.50

$3.50

$4.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.25

$8.25

$2.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.50

* Denotes items used included in Combos



FlameFlame
Sandwich Combo

(Any one of Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Bacon 

Cheeseburger, Chicken Sandwich, and either 

Fries or a Bag of Chips, and any one of 16.9oz 

Bottle Water, 8oz Bottle Water, 6oz Juice, 8oz 

Milk, or Fountain Drink)

Chicken Tender Combo

(Any one of Chicken Tenders, Chicken Nuggets, or 

Popcorn Chicken, and Either Fries or a Bag of 

Chips, and any one of 16.9oz Bottle Water, 8oz 

Bottle Water, 6oz Juice, 8oz Milk, or Fountain Drink)



Meal Prices 2023- 24
Pre-K & Kindergarten Meal $5.50

Entrée, 2 Sides, Fruit & Milk, Juice or Water

1st - 2nd Grade Meal $6.50

Higher Portion Entrée, 2 Sides, Fruit & Milk, 
Juice or Water

3rd - 5th Grade Meal $6.50

Entrée, 2 Sides, & Milk, 6oz Juice Bottled 
Water/Tea/Lemonade/ Fountain Drink

6th - 12th Grade Meal $7.50

Entrée, 2 Sides, Bread & Milk, 6oz Juice, 
Bottled Water/Tea/Lemonade/Fountain 
Drink

*Items with * Are qualifying side and drink 
items for combos/meals. All other products 
must be purchased a la carte*

Entrée & Sides Morning Break
Classic Entrée $4.50 Meat/Egg/Cheese Biscuit $3.25

Vegetable/Side* $2.50 Chicken Biscuit $2.50

Bread of the Day* $1.50 Meat/Egg/Cheese Bagel $3.50

French Fries* $2.00 Tater Tots* $2.00

Bag of Chips* $2.00 Seasoned Potatoes* $2.00

Burgers, Chicken, Etc French Toast Sticks $2.50

Hamburger $3.75 Churros $2.50

Cheeseburger $4.00 Cinnamon Roll $3.00

Burger Combo $8.00 Pastry (Muffin or Danish) $3.00

Bacon Cheeseburger $4.50 Beverages

Chicken Filet Sandwich $3.50 Half Pint Milk* $1.50

Chicken Tenders $4.00 8oz Bottled Water* $1.50

Bacon Burger/Chicken Combo $8.25 Bottled Water (16.9oz)* $2.00

Deli Sandwich/Wrap $4.50 Juice (6oz)* $1.50

Deli Combo $8.50 16oz Fountain Drink* $2.50

Pizza & Sticks 16oz Tea/Lemonade* $2.50

Mozzarella Sticks $4.50 Minute Maide Juice (12oz) $3.50

Pizza Slice $3.50 Powerade (20oz) $3.00

Pizza Combo $7.50 Disani $2.00

Salad Bar 20oz Bottled Soda $3.00

Large Salad $7.00 Gold Peak Tea $4.00

Side Salad $5.00 Fairlife Milk $4.00


