Quick Bites

Bag of Chips* \$2.00

Rice Krispie Treat \$2.00

3 Pack Cookies \$2.50

Large Cookies \$4.25

Special K Protein Bar \$3.50

Pop Tart \$2.00

Gummies \$3.00

Yogurt Pretzels \$3.00

*Denotes Items that can be used in combos and meals





Quick Bites

Fruit Cups	\$3.50
Little Fruit Cups	\$2.75
Yogurt Parfaits	\$3.00
Pudding Parfaits	\$2.50
Cake Slice	\$3.50
Cheesecake Slice	\$4.25
Pie Slice	\$3.50
8oz Water*	\$1.50
16.9oz Water*	\$2.00
6oz Apple Juice*	\$1.50
White Milk*	\$1.50
Chocolate Milk*	\$1.50

^{*}Denotes Items that can be used in combos and meals





Deli

Deli Sandwich/Wrap \$4.50

Deli Combo \$8.50

(Deli Sandwich, Bag of Chips or Fries/tater tots, and any one of Fountain Drink, 16.9oz water, 8oz water, 6oz Juice, 8oz Milk)

Pizza

Slice of Pizza \$3.50

Pizza Combo \$7.50

(Slice of Pizza, Bag of Chips or Fries/tater tots, and any one of Fountain Drink, 16.9oz water, 8oz water, 6oz Juice, 8oz Milk)



Beverages

Coca-Cola	\$3.00

Diet Coke \$3.00

Coke Zero \$3.00

Vanilla Coke \$3.00

Cherry Coke \$3.00

Cherry Vanilla \$3.00

Sprite \$3.00

Pibb Xtra \$3.00

Fanta \$3.00

Dasani \$2.00

Minute Maid Juice \$3.50

Smart Water \$2.50



Beverages

Fruit Punch \$3.00

Pink Lemonade \$3.00

Lemonade \$3.00

Blue Raspberry \$3.00

Berry Punch \$3.00

Watermelon Punch \$3.00

Power Water \$3.00

Powerade \$3.00

Gold Peak \$4.00

Fair Life Milk \$4.00









Hamburger*	\$3.75
Cheeseburger*	\$4.00
Bacon Cheeseburger*	\$4.50
Chicken Sandwich*	\$3.50
Chicken Tenders*	\$4.00
Hamburger Combo	\$8.00
Cheese Burger Combo	\$8.00
Bacon Cheese Burger Combo	\$8.25
Chicken Combo	\$8.25
Fries*	\$2.00
Tater Tots*	\$2.00
Funnel Cake Fries	\$3.00
Mozzerella Sticks	\$4.50

^{*} Denotes items used included in Combos



Flame

Sandwich Combo

(Any one of Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Bacon Cheeseburger, Chicken Sandwich, and either Fries or a Bag of Chips, and any one of 16.9oz Bottle Water, 8oz Bottle Water, 6oz Juice, 8oz Milk, or Fountain Drink)

Chicken Tender Combo

(Any one of Chicken Tenders, Chicken Nuggets, or Popcorn Chicken, and Either Fries or a Bag of Chips, and any one of 16.9oz Bottle Water, 8oz Bottle Water, 6oz Juice, 8oz Milk, or Fountain Drink)





\$6.50

Meal Prices 2023-24

Pre-K & Kindergarten Meal \$5.50 Entrée, 2 Sides, Fruit & Milk, Juice or Water

1st - 2nd Grade Meal

Higher Portion Entrée, 2 Sides, Fruit & Milk, Juice or Water

3rd - 5th Grade Meal \$6.50

Entrée, 2 Sides, & Milk, 6oz Juice Bottled Water/Tea/Lemonade/ Fountain Drink

6th - 12th Grade Meal \$7.50

\$4.50

\$4.50

\$3.50

\$7.50

\$7.00

\$5.00

Entrée, 2 Sides, Bread & Milk, 6oz Juice, Bottled Water/Tea/Lemonade/Fountain Drink

*Items with * Are qualifying side and drink items for combos/meals. All other products must be purchased a la carte*

	,	0 0	
-nt	ree	X S	ides

Pizza & Sticks
Mozzarella Sticks

Pizza Slice

Pizza Combo

Salad Bar Large Salad

Side Salad

Classic Entrée

Vegetable/Side*	\$2.50
Bread of the Day*	\$1.50
French Fries*	\$2.00
Bag of Chips*	\$2.00
Burgers, Chicken, Etc	
Hamburger	\$3.75
Cheeseburger	\$4.00
Burger Combo	\$8.00
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$4.50
Chicken Filet Sandwich	\$3.50
Chicken Tenders	\$4.00
Bacon Burger/Chicken Combo	\$8.25
Deli Sandwich/Wrap	\$4.50
Deli Combo	\$8.50

Morning Break	
Meat/Egg/Cheese Biscuit	\$3.25
Chicken Biscuit	\$2.50
Meat/Egg/Cheese Bagel	\$3.50
Tater Tots*	\$2.00
Seasoned Potatoes*	\$2.00
French Toast Sticks	\$2.50
Churros	\$2.50
Cinnamon Roll	\$3.00
Pastry (Muffin or Danish)	\$3.00
Beverages	
Half Pint Milk*	\$1.50
8oz Bottled Water*	\$1.50
Bottled Water (16.9oz)*	\$2.00
Bottled Water (10.502)	Ψ2.00
Juice (6oz)*	\$1.50
16oz Fountain Drink*	\$2.50
16oz Tea/Lemonade*	\$2.50
Minute Maide Juice (12oz)	\$3.50
Powerade (20oz)	\$3.00
Disani	\$2.00
20oz Bottled Soda	\$3.00
Gold Peak Tea	\$4.00

Fairlife Milk



\$4.00